
Project Registration Number Assignments (Completed) 

Project 
Number Title Document ID SLM / ORG Author / Phone / Email Status / Review Date 

P1020-2002REV National Phenomena hazards Design and 
Evaluation Criteria for DOE Facilities 

DOE-STD-1020-2012 James O'Brien 
(HS-30) 

P1066-1999REV Fire Protection and Emergency Services 
Program and Design Criteria (revision to 
DOE-STD-1066-99) 

DOE-STD-1066-2012 James O'Brien 
(HS-30) 

P1092-2004REV Electrical Safety DOE-HDBK-1092-2013 Patricia Worthington 
(HS-10) 

P1145-2008REV Radiation Safety for Plutonium Facilities DOE HDBK-1145-2013 Bill McArthur 
(HS-11) 

P2012-01 Access Handbook – Conducting Health 
Studies at Department of Energy Sites 

DOE-HDBK-1209-2012 Patricia Worthington 
(HS-10) 

P2012-06 Protection Programming Defensive 
Planning for Fixed Facilities 

DOE-STD-1207-2012 Larry Wilcher 
(HS-50) 

P2012-08 Incidents of Security Concern DOE-STD-1210-2012 Larry Wilcher 
(HS-50) 

PACK-0018 Stabilization, Packaging, and Storage of 
Plutonium-Bearing Materials 

DOE-STD-3013-2012 Hitesh Nigam 
(EM-33) 

SAFT-0134 Explosives Safety DOE-STD-1212-2012 Gerald Meyers 
(HS-11) 

SAFT-0136 Handbook of Operational Safety and 
Accident Investigation Techniques 

DOE-HDBK-1208-2012 Charles Lewis 
(HS-23) 

Gerald E. Meyers
	
(301) 903-3190
	

gerald.meyers@hq.doe.gov
	

James B. Bisker
	
(301) 903-6542
	

Jim.Bisker@hq.doe.gov
	

Patrick H. Tran
	
(301) 903-5638
	

Pat.Tran@hq.doe.gov
	

Judith D. Foulke
	
(301) 903-5865
	

Judy.Foulke@hq.doe.gov
	

Gerald Petersen
	
(301) 943-3445
	

gerald.petersen@HQ.doe.gov
	

Richard E. Faiver
	
(301) 903-4613
	

richard.faiver@hq.doe.gov
	

Sabeena Khanna
	
(301) 903-4681
	

sabeena.khanna@hq.doe.gov
	

Allen Gunter
	
(803) 208-3975
	
hgunter@srs.gov
	

Gerald E. Meyers
	
(301) 903-3190
	

gerald.meyers@hq.doe.gov
	

David Pegram
	
(301) 903-9840
	

dave.pegram@hq.doe.gov
	

Completed Project
	

Completed Project
	

Completed Project 

Completed Project 

Completed Project 

Completed Project 

Completed Project 

Completed Project 

Completed Project 

Completed Project 

Page 1 

mailto:dave.pegram@hq.doe.gov
mailto:gerald.meyers@hq.doe.gov
mailto:hgunter@srs.gov
mailto:sabeena.khanna@hq.doe.gov
mailto:richard.faiver@hq.doe.gov
mailto:gerald.petersen@HQ.doe.gov
mailto:Judy.Foulke@hq.doe.gov
mailto:Pat.Tran@hq.doe.gov
mailto:Jim.Bisker@hq.doe.gov
mailto:gerald.meyers@hq.doe.gov


Project Registration Number Assignments (Completed) 

Project 
Number Title Document ID SLM / ORG Author / Phone / Email Status / Review Date 

SAFT-0138 Standard for Communicating Waste 
Characterization and DOT Hazard 
Classification Requirements for Low 
Specific Activity Materials and Surface 
Contaminated Objects 

DOE-STD-5507-2013 Julia Donkin 
(EM-45) 

Julia Donkin 
(301) 903-5283 

julia.donkin@em.doe.gov 

Completed Project 

TRNG-0001 General Employee Radiological Training DOE-HDBK-1131-2007, 
Change Notice 1, 
Reaffirmation 2013 

Peter O'Connell 
(EH-52) 

Peter V. O'Connell 
(301) 903-5641 

Peter.O'Connell@hq.doe.gov 

Completed Project 

Total Completed Projects: 12 
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